
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201809180003
33910

09/18/2018
10:43:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GORILLA
CAPITAL AL
TYGRE LLC

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201809190003
35320

09/19/2018
08:31:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121214000
478610

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201809260003
43660

09/26/2018
01:47:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

6 1 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201809280003
47510

09/28/2018
12:54:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
JAMES N

Instr
#:20140606000
171460

201809040003
16210

09/04/2018
08:26:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON
KATRINA S

38 115 Lot#:117
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
PRESERVE
PHASE I

201809070003
21040

09/07/2018
08:13:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

14 69 Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:69
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE IV

201809100003
23330

09/10/2018
09:52:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HALEY LINDA
D

Instr
#:20150923000
333650

201809100003
23390

09/10/2018
10:42:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARGLE
EDWARD C

Instr
#:20150508000
153380

201809110003
26140

09/11/2018
10:59:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KINGREY
JULIE

17 145 Lot#:43
Book:17
Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 6

201809110003
26360

09/11/2018
01:00:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

27 26 Instr
#:20180214000
047780

Lot#:111
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR TWO

201809130003
28830

09/13/2018
09:02:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NEILSEN
MARGARETTE
W

Instr
#:20070411000
166740


