Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201809180003 33910	09/18/2018 10:43:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GORILLA CAPITAL AL TYGRE LLC						Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201809190003 35320	09/19/2018 08:31:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20121214000 478610	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201809260003 43660	09/26/2018 01:47:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			6	1		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201809280003 47510	09/28/2018 12:54:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN JAMES N					Instr #:20140606000 171460	
201809040003 16210	09/04/2018 08:26:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON KATRINA S			38	115		Lot#:117 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER PRESERVE PHASE I
201809070003 21040	09/07/2018 08:13:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			14	69		Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:69 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE IV
201809100003 23330	09/10/2018 09:52:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY LINDA D					Instr #:20150923000 333650	
201809100003 23390	09/10/2018 10:42:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARGLE EDWARD C					Instr #:20150508000 153380	
201809110003 26140	09/11/2018 10:59:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINGREY JULIE			17	145		Lot#:43 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6
201809110003 26360	09/11/2018 01:00:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			27	26	Instr #:20180214000 047780	Lot#:111 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR TWO
201809130003 28830	09/13/2018 09:02:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILSEN MARGARETTE W					Instr #:20070411000 166740	